In what year did you graduate from Kenyon?

10

11

12

13

14

18

Answer

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Total

Bar

Response

10

70

%

7.14%

10.00%

5.71%

10.00%

10.00%

8.57%

11.43%

14.29%

7.14%

4.29%

11.43%

100.00%



In what year did you start your education at Kenyon?

10

11

12

13

14

18

16

Answer

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

Total

Bar

Response

10

69

%

7.25%

8.70%

5.80%

11.59%

10.14%

7.25%

10.14%

14.49%

7.25%

4.35%

13.04%

100.00%



In which state do you currently reside?
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Answer
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island

Bar

Response
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N
N
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%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

10.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%

11.43%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
7.14%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
2.86%
0.00%
1.43%
1.43%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%

31.43%
0.00%
0.00%
4.29%
0.00%
0.00%
5.71%
0.00%



Which of the following best describes your current primary activity? (Choose one).

10

11

Answer Bar Response
Employed, full-time, part-time or in ] 53
multiple jobs
Attending graduate or professional . 13

school, full- or part-time

Public or international/national service
(e.g. Peace Corp, Teach for America, 0
MATCH Corps)

Actively looking for employment | 1
Starting a business/self-employed 0
Traveling | 1
Attending undergraduate school, full- or 0
part-time

Staying at home to be with or start a I 1
family

Serving in the armed forces 0
Retired 0
Something else not listed here | 1

Total 70

%

75.71%

18.57%

0.00%

1.43%

0.00%

1.43%

0.00%

1.43%

0.00%

0.00%

1.43%

100.00%



Would you like the information from only the above career questions on this page to be used to update your
profile with the Kenyon Alumni Office? Only your industry and occupation information will be forwarded to them
to update.

# Answer Response %
25 35.71%

Bar
|
2 Yes I 45 64.29%

Total 70 100.00%



Overall, what is the reputation of the Kenyon Art History program among your peers?

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Strongly favorable I 21 30.43%
2 Favorable | 27 39.13%
3 Indifferent I 13 18.84%
4 Unfavorable 0 0.00%
5 Strongly unfavorable 0 0.00%
6 They don't know anything about Kenyon [l 8 11.59%

Total 69 100.00%



Is your current primary activity in the field of Art History or a related field?

# Answer Bar Response %
1 Yes | 34 48.57%
2 No | 36 51.43%

Total 70 100.00%



What other degrees are you currently pursuing, have started, or completed since leaving Kenyon College? (check

all that apply)

B Do not plan to pursue

B Degree received

[ Currently enrolled or worki...

B Degree you hope to attain i...

50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
. X
v - \) . en- one
et y° yon oo™ o 2 28 O e 2%
ko"x‘e ‘ee g(ee ‘ee
® S- ‘o aed 2 Qe 2o (@ de9
°© A N\a‘s'ﬁe‘ N med\ [N \a\N 000\0
Do not Currently enrolled Degree you hope
# Question plan to rgsgilf: d or working to attain in the Response A\\l/::'sge
pursue towards future
1 B.A./B.S. (other than your 28 7 ) ) 35 1.20
Kenyon degree)
Master's degree such as
2 MA., M.S., M.S.W,, 11 21 8 20 60 2.62
M.F.A,, etc.
A medical degree such as
3 M.D., D.O., D.V.M., etc. 36 - ; ; 36, 1.00
4 A law degree such as J.D. 33 : 2 1 36 1.19
or L.L.B.
Doctoral degree such as
> Ph.D, Psy.D., etc. 28 ! 4 2 8t 197
6 Other 11 2 1 2 16 1.63



At what point did you secure your first paying job after graduating from Kenyon?

1 While enrolled as an undergraduate.

graduation.

3 More than six months after graduation.

| have not yet sought a paying job; | am a
4 full-time student or engaged in other

activities.

Total

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Answer

During the first six months after

Bar
[
|
I
[

Response

13

40

12

70

%

18.57%

57.14%

17.14%

7.14%

100.00%



Please indicate whether each of the following descriptions applies to your current job. (Check all that apply)

# Answer Bar Response %

Uses important skills | gained as an

1 Undergraduate. I 45  64.29%
2 s related to my desired career path. ] 45  64.29%
3 Is work | find meaningful. - | 47  67.14%
4 Allows me to continue to grow and learn. I NNRERNEGETEEEEEE 51 72.86%
5 Eczﬁy?er?ough to support my desired S 35  50.00%
6 Pays health insurance. ] 50 71.43%
7 s likely to continue until | wish to leave. | 48 68.57%
8 Overall, is a satisfying job. | 51 72.86%
9 | am not currently employed. [ 7 10.00%

Total 379 100.00%



How useful have the following skills been in your career since Kenyon?

B Not at all useful Il Somewhat useful B Useful B Very Useful

11

12

13

19

19

100

80

60

\\) \S
mu“"ca“:(\ u\"‘ca“ (e,ta“o(\ " a“a\\l\l m‘-\\a\f\:‘“ 0\\1\\‘\‘3\e :_:,\&\\\\a‘o
\ o o d\“‘ew “.\ga C.’(ea“ ?‘°b\ a9® co
or@ we® AL \\\\f\ \ﬁ\ \369
W f\a\\}%‘s 0‘\\.\03\ p(o\e 3w ‘N
. Not at all Somewhat
Question useful useful Useful
Oral communication - 1 10
Written communication - 1 10
Analysis and interpretation of visual images 4 17 11
and media
Critical thinking and analysis of arguments ) 10 11
and information
Creative thinking - 5 15
Problem solving - 5 10
Project management skills 1 2 18
Collaboration - 6 14
Broad knowledge and education - 3 18
Working independently - 1 9

1)L

Average
Value

3.82

3.82

3.16

3.54

3.63

3.71

3.63

3.62

3.65

a’t\o“ GO gert™
200 e\‘(\g \n¢e9

Wor

U\ézlf'ﬁl Response
57 68
57 68
36 68
47 68
48 68
53 68
47 68
48 68
47 68
58 68

3.84



B Very little
50

B Somewhat [ Sufficiently

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

Graduate or professional sc...

# Question

1 Graduate or professional school

2 Current career

Continued learning on my own or
outside of a new degree

[l Considerably

Current career

To what extent has your understanding of art history been useful to you in the following activities?

Continued learning on my ow...

\Ili:t'lz Somewhat Sufficiently Considerably Response A\‘/’::ﬁge
° . 22 G 05

12 13 22 58 274

& 6 34 59  3.34



Please indicate your level of participation in the following activities.

M Yes, | participated in this... B No, | did not participate b... ¥ No, | did not participate a...
100

90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

Yes, | participated in No, | did not No, I did not
# Question this during the participate but participate and | Response
summer or school year | wanted to did not intend to

Average
Value

Off-campus study (study
1 abroad or semester at 5% 9 7 69 1258
another domestic school)

2 Internship 45 13 10 68 1.49
3 Externship 12 14 39 65 2.42

4 Summer Science or Legal

T 1 2 62 65 2.94
5 Independent Study 15 15 35 65 2.31
6 Scholarly collaboration with 6 30 30 66 236

faculty outside of class



Did you participate in the Kenyon in Rome program or another off-campus study program?

# Answer
1 Yes,l participated in Kenyon in Rome.

2 No, | participated in another Kenyon off
campus study program (e.g. Exeter).

3 No, | participated in an off campus study
program run through another school.

Total

Bar

Response

16

43

61

%

26.23%

3.28%

70.49%

100.00%



Please indicate how strongly you agree or disagree with the following statement about the Kenyon in Rome
program:

Participating in Kenyon in Rome significantly enriched my learning experience as an Art History student at
Kenyon.

20
18

16

G\gag‘ee O'\gag‘ee
5\‘0“9\\]
# Answer Bar Response %
1 Strongly Agree | 13 81.25%
2 Agree I & 18.75%
3 Neither Agree nor Disagree 0 0.00%
4 Disagree 0 0.00%
5 Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%

Total 16 100.00%



How satisfied were you with the following aspects of the Kenyon Art History program?

B Very dissatisfied

11

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

Question

Opportunities to take non-arts
classes.

Academic advising related to Art
History.

Advising about career and future
plans.

Opportunities for degree-related
internships or work.

Opportunities to network with
alumni and others in the field.

Freedom and encouragement to
take risks.

Il Somewhat Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

10

I Somewhat Satisfied

Somewhat
Dissatisfied

19

27

29

B Very Satisfied

Somewhat
Satisfied

14

19

29

28

22

27

Very
Satisfied

52

50

18

33

Response

68

68

68

68

68

69

Average
Value

3.74

3.68

2.74

2.49

2.38

3.35



When you began at Kenyon College did you eventually intend to have a career within the field of Art History?

# Answer Bar Response %

1 No ] 40 57.97%

2 Yes I 29 42.03%

Total 69 100.00%



After your education at Kenyon, have you ever worked as a teacher of the arts?

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes, and | do now. I 14 20.29%
2  Yes, | used to, but don't anymore. [ | 5 7.25%
3 No, | never have. | 50 72.46%

Total 69 100.00%



Have you ever worked for an arts or arts-related organization or business ?

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes, and | do now. | 27 39.13%
2 Yes, | used to, but don't anymore. | 24 34.78%
3 No, | never have. ] 18 26.09%

Total 69 100.00%



Why did you either stop working, or choose not to pursue work, in the arts? (check all that apply)

10

Answer

Work not availiable

Higher pay or steadier income in other
fields

Current location not conducive to career

in art history

Change in interests

Family-related reasons

Lack of access to important networks
and people

Student loan debt

Loan debt from sources other than
student loans

Lack of social support from family and
friends

Other

Total

| |
ve)
(V)
=

Response

23

17

17

11

90

%

62.16%

45.95%

13.51%

45.95%

2.70%

29.73%

10.81%

0.00%

8.11%

24.32%

100.00%



The following are resources that can support careers in the arts. Which of the following resources are very
important for success in your career now or in the past? (check all that apply)

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Loans, investment capital I 12 | 23.53%

A et sdal ek I — 48 94.12%
colleageues

5 Material resources (e.g. equipment, S 16 31.37%
space)

6 Mentors and teachers | 43  84.31%

7 Additional training | 30 58.82%

8 Oppqrtunlty to live in an artistically vital s 34 66.67%
location

9 Other | 1 1.96%

Total 184 100.00%



Indicate your level of satisfaction with each of the following aspects of your current work.

B Very Dissatisfied Il Somewhat Dissatisfied I Somewhat Satisfied B Very Satisfied

50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
Ao0
= - £aCW©
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oe®
. Very Somewhat Somewhat Very Average
# Question Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Satisfied Satisfied Response Value
1 Job security 3 8 24 30 65 3.25
2 Opportunity to be creative 6 7 33 20 66 3.02
3 Income 5 24 25 12 66 2.67
Balance between work and non-
4 work life 5 15 24 22 66 2.95
Opportunity to contribute to the
5 greater good 5 10 29 22 66 3.03
Opportunity for career
6 advancement 5 14 32 15 66 2.86
7 Work that reflects my personality, i 10 16 36 66 3.97

interests, and/or values

8 Overall job satisfaction - 8 36 22 66 3.21



If | knew a high school student who showed interest in Kenyon, | would recommend that he or she apply.

# Answer

1  Strongly agree

2  Agree

3 Neither Agree nor Disagree

4  Disagree

5 Strongly Disagree

Total

Bar

Response

55

11

69

%

79.71%

15.94%

2.90%

1.45%

0.00%

100.00%



If | had it to do over again, | would still choose to attend Kenyon.

# Answer

1  Strongly agree

2 Agree

3 Neither Agree nor Disagree

4  Disagree

5 Strongly Disagree

Total

Bar

Response

48

18

69

%

69.57%

21.74%

5.80%

2.90%

0.00%

100.00%



